Rock Creek Market Report Monday, June 5t

Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Dairy x Steers
Day Choice & Prime

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef

Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

162.00
145.00

155.00
138.00

133.00
110.00

109.00

105.00

85.00
75.00

46.00

No Test
No Test

1550.00

No Test

No Test

50.00

20.00
22.00

11.00

173.50
161.00

170.50
154.00

148.00
129.50

154.00

123.00

119.50
83.00

57.50

2150.00

65.00

24.00
23.00

13.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs 126.00
800-1100 Ibs No Test
Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs No Test
400-500 Ibs 215.00
500-600 Ibs 202.50
600-700 Ibs 190.00
700-800 Ibs 170.00
800-900 Ibs 139.00
Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 190.00
400-500 Ibs 197.00
500-600 Ibs 184.50
600-700 Ibs 137.50
700-800 Ibs 134.00
800-900 Ibs 134.00
Bred Heifers 1500.00
Bred Cows 1775.00
Cow/Calf Pairs 1690.00

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

From May 17th

320.629.1122

199.00

No Test
237.00
230.00
215.50
192.50
169.50

223.00
225.00
227.50
215.00
169.00
180.00

2000.00
2025.00

1950.00

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head 180.00
Small Goats 95.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

130.00
Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs 110.00
70-90Ibs No Test
Ewes
Utility & Good 50.00

Culls 40.00

410.00
160.00

140.00

167.50

71.00
50.00



Location Description # Weight Price
Representative Sales: Market Cows
Wrenshall Holstein Cow 1 1515 $129.00
Cumberland RWF Cow 1 1930 $119.50
Cumberland Black Cow 1 1785 $117.50
Stanchfield Black Cow 1 1675 $116.50
Sturgeon Lake Black Cow 1 1470 $113.50
Grasston RWF Cow 1 1555 $113.00
Rush City Holstein Cow 1 1655 $110.50
Barnum Black Cow 1 1475 $110.00
Shell Lake Holstein Cow 1 1735 $104.00
Grantsburg Holstein Cow 1 1435 $83.00
Grantsburg Holstein Cow 1 1585 $80.00
Representative Sales: Market Bulls
Hinckley Red Bull 1 1645 $123.00
Stanchfield Black Bull 1 1550 $118.00
Grantsburg Black Bull 1 1930 $118.00
South Range Black Bull 1 1695 $117.00
Cumberland RWF Bull 1 1865 $116.00
Wright Red Bull 1 1810 $109.00
Rush City Black Bull 1 2530 $105.00
Representative Sales: Cow/Calf Pairs
North Branch Red Cow/Calf Pairs 2 ‘ 1520 ‘ $2150.00
Representative Sales: Finished Cattle
Stanchfield Black Steers 5 1384 $173.50
Forest Lake Black Steer 1 1430 $165.50
North Branch Black Steers Horns 2 1503 $165.50
North Branch Black Heifer 1 1360 $165.00
Balsam Lake RWEF Steer 1 1340 $165.00
Grantsburg Black Steer 1 1425 $161.50
Forest Lake Holstein Steer 1 1375 $140.00
North Branch Holstein Heifer 1 1615 $136.00
Stanchfield Holstein Steer Horns 1 1390 $111.00
Springbrook Holstein Steer 1 1290 $109.00




Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats

Osceola Buck Goat 1 180 $330.00
Milaca Goats 22 121 $180.00
Stillwater Lambs 5 67 $167.50
Milaca Lambs 7 62 $166.00
Osceola Doe Goats 7 126 $160.00
Askov Lambs 26 70 $155.00
Milaca Kid Goats 5 55 $145.00
Lindstrom Lambs 4 116 $140.00
Shafer Goats 11 51 $125.00
Milaca Goats 13 47 $95.00
Representative Sales: Hogs

Bell Plaine Butchers 20 290 $65.00
St. Francis Butchers 20 260 $62.00
St. Francis Butchers 10 254 $62.00
Elk River Butchers 19 289 $50.00
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